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Appropriations for the Government Loans to Local Bodies 'Account

Item. 1900-1.

MIMSTEE OF LANDS -continued. £

134
135
136
137

VOTE No. 119—continued.
Govt.ENMEOT Loans to Local Bodies Account,

ktc.—continued.
Marlborough—

Piue Valley Block ... Marlborough
Puhipuhi Block ... Kaikoura
Kaitao Block ... „
Stag and Spey Blocks .... ,,

200
650
800
250

Westland—
Waitaha Block ... Westland

1,400

138 500

139
140

Canterbury—
Brooinfield Block ... Ashley
Buapuna Block ... Ashburton

300
31

!

i

i

i

Otago-—
Lauder-Blackstone Block . Maniototo
Naseby, Block II. . „

C Naseby, I., VI, VII., VIII. ..."]
{ Maniototo, I., XVIII. J-

Gimmerburn (I.) Block ...JBlackstone—Gimmerburn Block ... „
Gimmerburn Block ... ,,
Maniototo (No. 2) Block ... „
Maniototo (No. 3) Block „
Swinburn Farm-homestead Block ,,
Lauder-Tiger Hill Block ... Vincent
Bald Hill Flat-Fraser Eiver Basin ,,
Beaumont Block . Tuapeka
Glenoraaru (III., IV., V.. VII, X.) Clutha

Block
Catlin's (IV., V., VII, VIII.)

Block

331

141
142

• 76
3L3

143 400

144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152

300
150
200
200

88
700
100
100
48

153 290

Southland—
Invercargill Hundred (XXIII.) Southland

Block
Oteramika Block . „
Mokoreta Block .. „
Waikawa (II.) Block
Sandhills-Campbelltown Boad ... „
Hokonui and Forest Hill Block .. „

2,965

.54 78

.55

.56
57

,58
59

400
1,075

150
1,000

517

3,220

Total required for current year—Vote No. 119
50,000

49,800

GOVBENMENT LOANS TO LOCAL B
ACCOUNT

ODIES.... £49,800
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